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Fabric: Aida 14, Cream

110w X 270h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 19.96w X 48.99h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

154
333
340
355
407
413
433
597
598
7477
754
758
761
780
782
900
905
906
915
917
934
946
948
967
993
3340
3341
3345
3371
3607
3608
3609
3808
3809
3810
3820
White

[ ] [ ] 2 DMC
[ [E] 2 DMC
[ i 2 DMC
[ | = 2 DMC
I 0] 2 DMC
[ | [N] 2 DMC
[ | [c] 2 DMC
I [m] 2 DMC
] v 2 DMC
[] /] 2 DMC
[] [+] 2 DMC
] [3] 2 DMC
[] D] 2 DMC
[ B 2 DMC
N K 2 DMC
[ | [o] 2 DMC
[ [d] 2 DMC
M = 2 DMC
[ | [ ] 2 DMC
[ | N 2 DMC
[ | N 2 DMC
[ ] 2 DMC
[] -] 2 DMC
[] 1] 2 DMC
] X 2 DMC
I iy 2 DMC
] &l 2 DMC
[ | [ 2 DMC
[ | [ | 2 DMC
N 2 2 DMC
[ = 2 DMC
] N 2 DMC
[ | [ -] 2 DMC
[ | [ 2 DMC
N 2 2 DMC
] [U] 2 DMC
[] (-] 2 DMC
] 2 Caron, W1 110

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

Grape-VY DK

Blue Violet-VY DK
Blue Violet-MD
Terra Cotta-DK
Desert Sand-DK
Pewter Gray-DK
Brown-MD
Turquoise
Turquoise-LT
Peacock Blue-VY LT
Peach-LT

Terra Cotta-vyY LT
Salmon-LT
Topaz-UL VY DK
Topaz-DK

Burnt Orange-DK
Parrot Green-DK
Parrot Green-MD
Plum-DK

Plum-MD

Avocado Green-VY DK
Burnt Orange-MD
Peach-VY LT
Apricot-VY LT
Aquamarine-LT
Apricot-MD
Apricot

Hunter Green-DK
Black Brown
Plum-LT

Plum-VY LT
Plum-UL LT
Turquoise-UL VY DK
Turquoise-VY DK
Turquoise-DK
Straw-DK

White

Hyacinth

1 2 DMC 948

Peach-vY LT

Floss Used for Quarter Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

HEEOCOEE
] ] [SIEE] &

407
433
598
754
758
915
917
948
3371

Desert Sand-DK
Brown-MD
Turquoise-LT
Peach-LT

Terra Cotta-VY LT
Plum-DK

Plum-MD

Peach-vY LT

Black Brown
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ [ 2 DMC 3809 Turquoise-VY DK
N =z 2 DMC 3810 Turquoise-DK
L 2 Caron, W1 110 Hyacinth

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
o - ﬁ 1 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK
[ | 1 DMC 433 Brown-MD
N — 1 DMC 632 Desert Sand-UL VY DK
N — 1 DMC 3345 Hunter Green-DK
N — 2 DMC 3371 Black Brown
n — 1 MH CS Bead 72053 Small Bugle Beads - Nutmeg

Beads Used:
Symbol Type Number Color

[ ] [ MH Mag Bead 10006 Eggplant
I ® MH Mag Bead 10052 Fuchsia Opal

Notes:
Mera-koJuleKuusa nepeHabopoB
https://vk.com/club xsd



